Technical Data Flame Monitoring Device F152
Technical Data Flame Monitoring Device F152
Fig. 2 Dimensional drawing F152
Fig. 1 F152 ...
Technical Data Flame Monitoring Device F152
Dimensions
Dimensions (HxWxD) 118 x 114 x 46 mm | 4.64 "x 4.49 "x 1.81 " in
Weight 0.5 kg | 1.1 lb

Publication no. DLT7674-24-EN-006
Order Information
Approvals
Flame monitoring device F152 (SIL 3 in according to IEC 61508-2) in combination with flame sensor FFS07/08
Description / type Order no.
Flame monitoring device F152, power supply voltage 230 VAC 659G0501
Flame monitoring device F152, power supply voltage 230 VAC, without mains frequency suppression 659G0501/--Hz
Flame monitoring device F152, power supply voltage 230 VAC, reduced switch-on time 659G0501/ON1
Flame monitoring device F152, power supply voltage 120 VAC 659G0502
Flame monitoring device F152, power supply voltage 120 VAC, without mains frequency suppression 659G0502/--Hz
Flame monitoring device F152, power supply voltage 230 VAC, reduced switch-on time 659G0502/ON1
Flame monitoring device F152, power supply voltage 230 VAC, 3 seconds 659G0504
The information in this publication is subject to technical changes.
Printed in Germany | Copyright  2024